		COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
FORM No. 881—Oregion Trist Deed Series—TRUST DEED.	K=40806 TRUST DEED	v/nl_mage_Page
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	day of	August , 19.88, between
ALAN FONSECA AND JUDI-FONS	ECA, husband an E COMPANY	d wife as Trustee, and
as Grantor,	KELLER <sup>*OC</sup> hüsbar	가지, 가지, 이상, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10
이 나는 것이 잘 하는 것 같아요. 이는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것 같아요. 것이 것 같아요. 것이 것 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요.	WITNESSETH: s sells and conveys to	trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property
TRUST DEED	Ū.	STATE OF OREGON, SECONDER OF OF OREGON, SECONDER OF FEASING SECONDER OF FEASING PROCESSION OF
	HERETO AND BY 'T	HIS REFERENCE MADE. A. PART

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or herealter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the THITTER FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING AND AND NO 1100 sum of THIRTY, FOUR. THOUSAND AND NO/100------

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor; the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable this September 115 as tenant of 9.8 and the source of the time installment of said note The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary's the herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The there is the state of the maturity dates expressed therein, or therein, shall become immediately due and payable. The tent of the tent of the tent of the tent of the security of this trust deed dependence but structure.

C

÷.

ag and 29 and 11

The date of maturity of the event the within described property, o becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, o biold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first have then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrume then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrume then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrume then, at the beneficiary's option and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees.<sup>10,11</sup> sec 1. To complete or restore any which may be constructed, damaged or manner any building or implend used to also converse the thereon. The complete or restore, provide the constructed, damaged or "annor any building or implend used to also incurred therefor destored thereon, and with all laws, ordinances, regulations, cover arguests, to "3. To concluse or offices, as well as the or pool all lien searches made the intervent intervent of a property." If the beneficiar, cover any sequests, to prove the searching ageness as may be deemed desirable by the more oublic offices or offices, as well as the or pool all lien searches made by finit, ordiners or yearching ageness as may be deemed desirable by the more of hourance shall be deticary may from time to time written in an amount acceptable to the beneficiary or the care any such insurance and to put the denote that as '1. The SUTE DD (2000) and his search and such the search or deticar shall be double of the transfer property as soon as insured; if the denote the stall be double of the search or stall by the content of height policies of the beneficiary or hereafter placed on said building, the ordinary acceptable to the beneficiary of the entitien on such building, the search of height and shall be addression or the access shall and such other height the beneficiary with the stall be another as collected, or any determined, may be released to grantor such applied by detain or detain any detain to such the any and the d

## It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall have the under the right of eminent domain or condimination, beneficiary shall have the right, it is o elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which and attorney's fees necessarily paid or to pay all reasonable costs, expression and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such promable costs and expresses and attorney's fees-both in the trial and appelied by the such accurate on the incurred by grantor in such proceedings, agrees, and its own, express, to take such accounts, necessarily paid or incurred by the such accurates and the pole of incurred by effec-both in the trial and appelied by swon, express, to take such accounts secured hereby, and druments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-and execute such in your beneficiary's request. pensation, promptly inpon beneficiary is for cancellation), without attecting indergrament of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may the liability of the person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee interviewed in the NOTE: The VITUE Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either to not the such is elected that the trustee interviewed must be either to not any of the trust.

STCOMARYNCE Arating any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or, other agreement alteeting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or, other agreement alteeting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; (d) reconvey; without warramy all or any part of the property. The thereoi; (d) reconvey; and the recently therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truther therein of any matters or lacts shall services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. in Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any 10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any inter without notice, either in person on and take possession of said prop-the indebiedness hereby secured, enter unanne sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and profits, including these para de collection, including reasonable attor-less costs and expension of parates secured hereby, and in such order as bene-liciary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the insurance policies or compensation or awards to rany taking or damage of the insurance policies or compensation or awards to rany taking or damage of the insurance policies or compensation or awards to rany taking or damage of the pursuant to such notice. I default hereunder or invalidate any act domage pursuant to such notice.

13

12.

10

property, and the application or release thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or purvive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. O.C. 12: Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the hereby or in his performance of any agreement hered the beneficiary may essence will assume secured hereby immediately Gur ad payable. In such any declare all sums secured hereby immediately Gur ad payable. In such any declare all sums secured hereby immediately Gur ad payable. In such any of the performance of the beneficiary may at his election may proceed foreclose this trust deed by event the beneficiary at his decise by advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to to pursue any other right or advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to to pursue. In the even in equity, which the beneficiary may have. In the even the beneficiary of the beneficiary of the trustee shall income the advertise of sale of the trustee shall income the default and the required by law and income and payable. In the even notice of all the said described real property to satisfy the obligation and hereby whereupon the trustee shall income to foreclose this trust deed notice, and at any time proit to 5 days before the date the trust conducts the sale, and at any time proit of 5 days before the date the sure conducts the sale, and at any time proit of days before the date the sure devalues and the defaults. If the default conditient of the advection are worked, the default condition the person so divided by '2NS 86.753, may cure sale, the default that is capable the default t

and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust, deed together with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law '14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which sale. Trustee is action to the highest bidder, for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee suction to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying 'shall' deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conclusive proof plied. The rectiles thereoil. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. Its grantor and beneficiary may purchase at the sale. 'Is any the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable cherein, trustee all apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the charge by trustee allowing the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable (3) to all persons attorney, '2) to liens subsequent to the interest of the truste in the trust having recorded the sale may part in the order of their priority and (4) the deed as their interest may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the deed as their interest may appear in the order of the trust in the trust usurplus. '16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-ter and the trustee and the successor or succes-

altorney, the subsequent is the order of their prime, deed as their interests may appear in the order of their prime, surplus, if any, to the krantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. I. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-inder. Upon such appointer and without conveyonce to the successor under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyonce to the successor runder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyonce to the successor under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyonce to the successor runder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyonce to the successor runder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyonce to the successor runder. Upon such appointment with the one of the successor runder when the state of the successor is and the successor and substitution shall be made mortgoge records of the county or counties in which, when 'recorded in the mortgoge records of the county or counties on the successor trustee. If. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to not proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bonk, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. 

believe of net face is enry more on		1392
The grantor covenants fully seized in fee simple of s child character of the covered of an order	and agrees to and with the aid described real property	beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is l and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
thurshim biaster ins and hour hule	antipation of the state and the state of the	and the second sec
<ul> <li>Print, ID series intersection of the second s</li></ul>	Torever defend the same as	gainst all persons whomsoever.
2.5. Statistic in Lord Children and Statistic Lord Hole on Statistic Andreas and Lord Hole of Statistic Andreas and Life Molecular and and Statistic Comparison and Statistics and Statistics of Life Mathematics and Statistics In Figure 1998 and	i.e. all the property shall be recom- investigation of Constraints (Constraints) of the fraction of Constraints (Constraints) of the fraction of the interval (Constraints) of the fraction of the interval of Constraints) of the fraction of the interval of the fraction of the fraction of the interval of the interval of the interval the interval of the interval of the interval of the interval of the interval of the interval	And a strategy of the second secon
40-5 (Web out star units at a start sta	He provident, and the states of the states o	[Point9] Addition processing of the first set of the structure of the s
(a)* primarily for granto's particular (a)* primarily for granto's particular (b) for an ordentectuar	proceeds of the loan represented rsonal, family or household	by the above described note and this trust deed are: oses (see Important Notice below) D are for business or former and the second seco
This deed applies to, inures to	1992 (Mar Angel Hannahar an Shing - Garagan Angel 1991 - Anton Yang, Salar (Barajan, Angelan Angel	are for business or mmercial purposes.
gender includes the feminine and the IN WITNESS WHERE	d as a beneficiary herein. In cons neuter, and the singular number i OF, said grantor has been	ties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executo shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contr truing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the mascul ncludes the plural.
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable	le and the barrenty (a) or (b) is	includes the plural. to set his hand the only and year first above written.
as such word is defined in the Truth-in-L beneficiary MUST comply with the Act ar disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-N If compliance with the Act is not required,	td Regulation by matting Z, the	ALAN FONSEON
If the signer of the above is a corporation, of a verthe form of acknowledgement opposite, other task astrongeneous acknowledgement opposite, other constant astrongeneous acknowledgement acknowledgement opposite, other constant acknowledgement opposite, other constant acknowledgement acknowledgement opposite, other constant acknowledgement opposite, other constant acknowledgement acknowledgement opposite, other constant acknowledgement opposite, ot	conduction from any instant	JUDI FONSECA
STATE OF OREGON	August and Constant of Design and Constant of	OF OREGON
Aligue O IA A Cit Ig-188 by	Cour	try of
Jud Fore C LIC	as as a construction of the second se	
(SEAL)		ablic for Oregon,
and terral and ane and the contract of the con	Children and a strain of the start	Ussion expires: (SEAL
then, or the perfection and the alternated in the perfection and the perfection and the perfection of the terms of terms of the terms of	Autor Te be used only when obligation of the second of the	CONVEYANCE ons hove been poid if is for a conversion of the second of
frust deed have have I is the legal owner	and holder of all indebtedness	
estate now held by you under the same.	d to reconvey, without warranty,	edness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you
1006 m. p. confrat. 20 configurated and apa to DATED: MAN, 201, 202, and analytic to sug	unts, reis <b>18</b> sammis and uppure ents, issues and peofils thereof a	8 To "Linducture of Evaluation Stream of the Original Trust doed the stream of the Stream of Stream of Stream of Stream of Stream of Stream Municipal Manager of Stream of Stream of Stream of Stream of Stream Municipal Manager of Stream of Stre
		Benefici
H Besney (lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE ZEE EXHIBIT 1171 VI VI JYG	NOTE which it secures. Both must be de HED HEKELO VND BA	Livered is the instance for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.		County of
as Beneficiary: draute Grantor irreverably grants, b in when e ch	an line with and convers	of
TOH PRODUCTION Grants	FOR	page or as fee /file /insta
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	TIPE CONEWS-	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of BUG STE County affixed.
THIS KCLC DEED, made	tt 1	Vnen <u>se</u>
<u>∞,1 80%20</u>	TRUST DEED	NAME

13923

EXHIBIT "A"

13924

A tract of land situated in the SW4SW4 of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 1/2 inch iron pin on the East right-of-way line of the Klamath Falls-Merrill Highway, marking the Southwest corner of that tract of land described in Deed Volume M73 page 2851, from which the Southwest corner of said Section 7 bears South 451.20 feet and N. 89°27' W. 30.00 feet; thence North, along said right-of-way line, 242.00 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin with Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence East 848.26 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin with Tru-Line Surveying plastic cap; thence continuing East 17 feet, more or less,to the Southwesterly, along said canal centerline, to a point that bears East of the point of beginning; thence West 355 feet, more of Survey No. 1018.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

1